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Информация об автомобиле:
2013 CHEVROLET VOLT
VIN: 1G1RE6E49DU137517
HATCHBACK 4 DR
1.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
ГИБРИДНЫЙ
ПЕРЕДНИЙ ПРИВОД
Стандартное оборудование | Опции
безопасности

Этот отчет CARFAX об истории ТС базируется только на информации , предоставленной в CARFAX и доступной по состоянию на
4/8/19 в 12:52:14 PM (CDT). Другая информация об этом автомобиле, включая проблемы, возможно, не сообщалось.
Используйте этот отчет как один из важных инструментов, наряду с инспекцией транспортного средства и тест - драйв, чтобы
принять лучшее решение о своем следующем автомобиле.

История собственности
Число владельцев оценивается

 Владелец 1

Год покупки 2013 

Тип владельца личный

Предполагаемая длительность владения 5 лет. 6 мес. 

В следующих штатах / провинциях Калифорния 

Предполагаемые пройденные мили в год 23831 / год 

Последнее снятие показаний одометра 117397 

История Название
CARFAX гарантирует информацию в этом разделе

 Владелец 1

Поврежденный | Нежелательная | перестроен | Огонь | Flood | Hail | Лимон Гарантируем
 Проблем нет

Не пробег | Превышение механических пределов Гарантируем
 Проблем нет

ГАРАНТИРОВАННО - Ни одна из этих серьезных проблем не было зарегистрировано государственным
Департаментом автотранспортных средств (DMV). Если вы обнаружили , что какое - либо из этих
проблем были сообщены в DMV и не включено в этом отчете, CARFAX будет покупать этот автомобиль.
Регистрация | Посмотреть Условия | Посмотреть сертификат

Дополнительная история
Не все ДТП / проблемах сообщается в CARFAX

 Владелец 1

полная гибель
Нет полная потеря не сообщалось.

О
проблемах
не
сообщалось

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

117397

Нет несчастных случаев сообщалось в CARFAX

Никаких повреждений сообщается
CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Владелец транспортного
средства

По крайней мере, 1 открытый отзыв

17  записей истории обслуживания

Последнее снятие
показаний одометра
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Glossary

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Check for open recalls or schedule dealer service
on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

Recall
 Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
 Expired

 Detailed History

 Owner 1
Purchased: 2013
Type: Personal
Where: California
Est. miles/year: 23,831/yr
Est. length owned: 9/30/13 -

present
(5 yrs. 6 mo.)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

Original
Equipment  

 OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar
  

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with
Automatic Crash Response, Roadside
Assistance and Remote Door Unlock by
pressing the blue OnStar button Learn more

04/01/2013  5  Santa Paula
Chevrolet 
Santa Paula, CA 
805-525-2127 
santapaulachevrolet.

 com
4.5

    
11 Verified Reviews

Pre-delivery inspection completed

04/02/2013   Santa Paula
Chevrolet 
Santa Paula, CA 
805-525-2127 
santapaulachevrolet.

 com
4.5

    
11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

08/13/2013  7  Santa Paula
Chevrolet 
Santa Paula, CA 
805-525-2127 
santapaulachevrolet.

 com
4.5

    
11 Verified Reviews

Tire condition and pressure checked
 Trim checked

08/23/2013   Santa Paula
Chevrolet 
Santa Paula, CA 
805-525-2127 
santapaulachevrolet.

 com
4.5

    
11 Verified Reviews

Tire condition and pressure checked
 Trim checked

09/11/2013  15  Santa Paula
Chevrolet 
Santa Paula, CA 
805-525-2127 
santapaulachevrolet.

 com
4.5

    
11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

09/30/2013   California 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Ojai, CA

Title issued or updated
 First owner reported

 Titled or registered as

https://myvin.ge/defAirbagDeployment
https://myvin.ge/defOdometerRollback
https://myvin.ge/defAccidentIndicator
https://myvin.ge/defManufacturerRecall
http://recalls.gm.com/
https://myvin.ge/defBasicWarranty
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();
https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
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- Learn more about this recall

personal vehicle
 Loan or lien reported

10/05/2013  1,066  Santa Paula
Chevrolet 
Santa Paula, CA 
805-525-2127 

santapaulachevrolet.
 com

4.5

    
11 Verified Reviews

Tire condition and pressure checked

11/12/2013   California 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Lancaster, CA

Registration updated when owner moved
 the vehicle to a new location

02/11/2014  14,096  Santa Paula
Chevrolet 
Santa Paula, CA 
805-525-2127 
santapaulachevrolet.

 com
4.5

    
11 Verified Reviews

Tire condition and pressure checked
 Oil and filter changed

07/01/2014  19,516  Mountain View Tire &
Auto Service 
Camarillo, CA 
805-484-7200
4.7

    
15 Verified Reviews

Tire repaired
 Tires rotated
 Engine checked

 Emission system checked

10/29/2014  26,152  Mountain View Tire &
Auto Service 
Camarillo, CA 
805-484-7200
4.7

    
15 Verified Reviews

Engine checked
 Emission system checked

01/23/2015   General Motors Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction Program
issued

 Program #N140274
 LIFTGATE STRUT ROD DETACH

 Status: Remedy Available
  

Locate an authorized General Motors dealer to
obtain more information about this campaign.

04/07/2015   General Motors Manufacturer Safety recall issued
 NHTSA# 15V145

 Recall #N140617
 UNINTENTIONAL ENGINE RUNNING

 Status: Remedy Available
  

Locate an authorized General Motors dealer to
obtain more information about this recall.

11/30/2015  40,899  Sears Auto Center 
Palmdale, CA 
661-265-6928 
searsauto.com
4.4

    
52 Verified Reviews

Tire(s) replaced
 Tire(s) balanced
 Tire condition and pressure checked

 Alignment performed

01/03/2016  44,371  Sears Auto Center Alignment checked

Description: General Motors has decided that a defect which relates to motor vehicle
safety exists in all 2011-2013 Volt vehicles. If a driver exits his/her vehicle and inadvertently
leaves the vehicle on (because the driver fails to react to the cues and warning chimes
emitted by the vehicle to alert the driver that the vehicle has not been turned off), after a
period of time, the vehicles battery will drain and the vehicles gas engine will begin to run. 
 
If the gas engine runs for long periods of time within an enclosed space, such as a garage,
carbon monoxide could build up in the enclosed space and potentially cause injury. 
 
Remedy: The vehicles software will be updated to limit the time that an idle vehicle can be
left in the ON position free of charge. 

https://recalls.gm.com/
https://recalls.gm.com/
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Avoid financial
headaches. Make sure
the loan has been paid
off if you're buying from
a private seller.

,
Palmdale, CA 
661-265-6928 
searsauto.com
4.4

    
52 Verified Reviews

g
 Tire condition and pressure checked

 Tires rotated

02/14/2016  49,389  Sears Auto Center 
Palmdale, CA 
661-265-6928 
searsauto.com
4.4

    
52 Verified Reviews

Alignment performed
 Tire(s) balanced

 Tire condition and pressure checked
 Tires rotated

03/13/2016  52,979  Sears Auto Center 
Palmdale, CA 
661-265-6928 
searsauto.com
4.4

    
52 Verified Reviews

Alignment checked
 Tire condition and pressure checked

 Tires rotated

06/12/2016  61,946  Sears Auto Center 
Palmdale, CA 
661-265-6928 
searsauto.com
4.4

    
52 Verified Reviews

Maintenance inspection completed
 Tire condition and pressure checked

 Tires rotated
 Alignment performed

06/21/2016   Sears Auto Center 
Ventura, CA 
805-644-2929 
searsauto.com
4.6

    
106 Verified Reviews

Tire(s) replaced
 Tire(s) balanced
 Tire condition and pressure checked

 Tire pressure monitoring system serviced

11/02/2016  73,266  Tom's Tire and Auto
Repair 
Lancaster, CA 
661-945-7173 
teamtire.com
4.9

    
24 Verified Reviews

Tire condition and pressure checked

02/26/2017  86,089  Sears Auto Center 
Palmdale, CA 
661-265-6928 
searsauto.com
4.4

    
52 Verified Reviews

Tire(s) replaced
 Tire(s) balanced
 Tire condition and pressure checked

 Tire pressure monitoring system serviced

06/27/2017  93,853  Tom's Tire and Auto
Repair 
Lancaster, CA 
661-945-7173 
teamtire.com
4.9

    
24 Verified Reviews

Tire condition and pressure checked

08/14/2018  117,397  Meineke Car Care
Center 
Ventura, CA 
805-650-1201 
meineke.com
4.8

    
14 Verified Reviews

Oil and filter changed

03/14/2019   California 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Lancaster, CA

Title issued or updated
 Loan or lien reported

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
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- Learn more about this campaign

View Full Glossary

03/28/2019   General Motors Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction Program
issued

 Program #N172130462
 LOSS OF PROPULSION DUE TO LOW CELL

VOLTAGE
 Status: Remedy Available

  
Locate an authorized General Motors dealer to
obtain more information about this campaign.

 

 Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's attention. Recalls
also suggest improvements that can be made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be repaired
at no cost to you.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CarfaxReports

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2019 CARFAX, Inc., подразделение компании IHS Markit. Все права защищены. 

 Покрытые патенты США №№ 7113853. 7778841; 7596512, 8600823; 8595079; 8606648; 7505838. 
 4/8/19 12:52:14 PM (CDT)

Подпись покупателя Дата Дилер Подпись Дата

Я рассмотрел и получил копию истории транспортного средства CARFAX отчет для этого 2013 Chevrolet
Volt автомобиля (VIN: 1G1RE6E49DU137517), который основан на информации, предоставленной в
CARFAX и доступной по состоянию на 4/8/19 в 1:52 вечера (EDT) ,

Description: Certain 2013 model year Chevrolet Volt vehicles equipped with a high voltage
battery, may have a condition where it could gradually lose the ability to maintain voltage. If
battery concerns are not addressed, over time the vehicle could enter a reduced propulsion
mode while driving, or lose propulsion, or it may not start. 
 
Remedy: Dealers are to update the Hybrid Powertrain Control Module 2 (HPCM2). This
software update is intended to increase the amount of warning time provided. 

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=en
https://recalls.gm.com/
http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://twitter.com/#!/CarfaxReports

